
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
9

8

4

5

1

2

6

3

7

Name
Zilinsky Márk

Szekér Zoltán

Vass Csaba

Szántó Dániel

Fagyal András

Papp István

Minorics Ernõ

Szabadkai László

Hári János

Max. Laps
30

29

28

28

27

26

26

26

22

Total Tm
10:15.704

10:13.916

10:13.293

10:20.483

10:16.084

10:06.116

10:12.489

10:27.412

8:50.834

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
19.666

19.290

20.223

19.170

20.220

20.554

19.729

21.082

21.488

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

RCOR téli kupa III. forduló
Qualify

SCT
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